Graphicshow Cable Accessories (GCA) Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill, Saffron Walden Essex CB11 3AQ
sales@gcaltd.co.uk   01799 516016   www.gcaltd.co.uk
2:1 Ratio Heatshrink Tubing on Rolls
Specification:
Material: Flame retardant crosslinked Polyolefin Voltage: 600V.
Shrink Temperature: 90⁰C.
Wall Type: Standard.
Working Temperature: -55⁰C to 125⁰C.
UL approved
2:1 Ratio on Rolls
Part No.
As Supplied (Before
Recovery) Inside Diameter
After Recovery Inside
Diameter
Packaging
HS212 1.2mm 0.6mm 300m Roll
HS232 3.2mm 1.6mm 150m Roll
HS248 4.8mm 2.4mm 75m Roll
HS264 6.4mm 3.2mm 60m Roll
HS295 9.5mm 4.7mm 60m Roll
HS2127 12.7mm 6.4mm 60m Roll
HS2191 19.1mm 9.5mm 60m Roll
HS2254 25.4mm 12.7mm 30m Roll
HS2381 38.1mm 19.0mm 30m Roll
HS2508 50.8mm 25.4mm 30m Roll
HS2762 76.2mm 38.1mm 15m Roll
HS21016 101.6mm 50.8mm 15m Roll
The products listed below are available in the following
colours:  Black, Clear, Red, Yellow, Blue, White, Green,
Brown, Grey and Earth (Green/Yellow). Please specify
when ordering.